Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Butcher - (1396196) - Amersham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:29.95
4:42.29
4:51.09
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4:56.95
4:59.53
4:59.69
5:03.88
5:06.31
5:23.10
5:25.16
5:36.19
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Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023
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Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Watford SC Regional Qualifier
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COCA Winter Splash
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5:25.16 278 H 19/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3
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